The Project will be financed out of funds of the Company (OGDCL). 

31. AMOUNT OF BID BOND 
          Amount of bid bond referred to in Clause-12 of Instruction to Bidders, and 

Annexure-“B” of this tender enquiry shall be: 

 ** PKR 1,652,400/- ONE MILLION SIX HUNDRED FIFTY TWO 
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY (FOR DAKHNI GAS PROCESSING 
PLANT PUNJAB PROVINCE) 

32. DEADLINE/ TIME AND PLACE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS (REFER CLAUSE-

34 OF INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS): 
Sealed bids in duplicate as per Clause-18 of Instructions to bidders of this tender 
enquiry must be delivered / dropped in the office detailed therein until (As per